
Junior, Абсолютный зачёт
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 1219 Закутин Семён M 2003 TRIASSA Калининск 00:07:51

2 1240 Носиков Александр M 2004 STT Саратов 00:08:12

3 1120 Орлов Илья M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:13

4 1116 Никитенко Захар M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:52

5 1220 Торгашов Ярослав M 2004 ProCat Саратов 00:09:03

6 1216 Сливин Арсений M 2006 Питерка 00:10:00

7 27 Фомин Артем M 2006 Балаково 00:10:09

8 1217 Куропаткин Артём M 2008 Питерка 00:10:35

9 1102 Шиманова Ярослава F 2004 Надежда Губернии Саратов 00:10:42

10 1262 Алимова Татьяна F 2007 Питерка 00:10:49

11 1259 Сафаров Павел M 2005 Питерка 00:10:50

12 1189 Петров Андрей M 2009 Питерка 00:10:59

13 1098 Никиточкина Карина F 2003 Саратов 00:11:00

14 1096 Орлов Виктор M 2011 Питерский ДЮСШ Питерка 00:11:00

15 1261 Воскобойников Сергей M 2011 Калининск 00:11:53

16 1018 Косицина Арина F 2010 Питерка 00:12:45

17 1059 Суралиева Анастасия F 2010 Питерка 00:12:46

18 1188 Ведяпина Анастасия F 2006 Питерка 00:14:01

19 1106 Рогунцова Анастасия F 2006 00:15:34

20 1097 Шакимова Милана F 2007 Питерка 00:16:41

21 1253 Раскалиева Амина F 2009 Питерка 00:17:03

Junior, Мальчики
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 1219 Закутин Семён M 2003 TRIASSA Калининск 00:07:51

2 1240 Носиков Александр M 2004 STT Саратов 00:08:12

3 1120 Орлов Илья M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:13

4 1116 Никитенко Захар M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:52

5 1220 Торгашов Ярослав M 2004 ProCat Саратов 00:09:03

6 1216 Сливин Арсений M 2006 Питерка 00:10:00

7 27 Фомин Артем M 2006 Балаково 00:10:09

8 1217 Куропаткин Артём M 2008 Питерка 00:10:35

9 1259 Сафаров Павел M 2005 Питерка 00:10:50

10 1189 Петров Андрей M 2009 Питерка 00:10:59

11 1096 Орлов Виктор M 2011 Питерский ДЮСШ Питерка 00:11:00

12 1261 Воскобойников Сергей M 2011 Калининск 00:11:53

Junior, Мальчики, 2003-2006
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время
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1 1219 Закутин Семён M 2003 TRIASSA Калининск 00:07:51

2 1240 Носиков Александр M 2004 STT Саратов 00:08:12

3 1120 Орлов Илья M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:13

4 1116 Никитенко Захар M 2004 TRIASSA Калининск 00:08:52

5 1220 Торгашов Ярослав M 2004 ProCat Саратов 00:09:03

6 1216 Сливин Арсений M 2006 Питерка 00:10:00

7 27 Фомин Артем M 2006 Балаково 00:10:09

8 1259 Сафаров Павел M 2005 Питерка 00:10:50

Junior, Мальчики, 2007-2011
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Пол Год рождения Клуб Город Время

1 1217 Куропаткин Артём M 2008 Питерка 00:10:35

2 1189 Петров Андрей M 2009 Питерка 00:10:59

3 1096 Орлов Виктор M 2011 Питерский ДЮСШ Питерка 00:11:00

4 1261 Воскобойников Сергей M 2011 Калининск 00:11:53

Junior, Девочки
1 1102 Шиманова Ярослава F 2004 Надежда Губернии Саратов 00:10:42

2 1262 Алимова Татьяна F 2007 Питерка 00:10:49

3 1098 Никиточкина Карина F 2003 Саратов 00:11:00

4 1018 Косицина Арина F 2010 Питерка 00:12:45

5 1059 Суралиева Анастасия F 2010 Питерка 00:12:46

6 1188 Ведяпина Анастасия F 2006 Питерка 00:14:01

7 1106 Рогунцова Анастасия F 2006 00:15:34

8 1097 Шакимова Милана F 2007 Питерка 00:16:41

9 1253 Раскалиева Амина F 2009 Питерка 00:17:03

Junior, Девочки, 2003-2006
1 1102 Шиманова Ярослава F 2004 Надежда Губернии Саратов 00:10:42

2 1098 Никиточкина Карина F 2003 Саратов 00:11:00

3 1188 Ведяпина Анастасия F 2006 Питерка 00:14:01

4 1106 Рогунцова Анастасия F 2006 00:15:34

Junior, Девочки, 2007-2011
1 1262 Алимова Татьяна F 2007 Питерка 00:10:49

2 1018 Косицина Арина F 2010 Питерка 00:12:45

3 1059 Суралиева Анастасия F 2010 Питерка 00:12:46

4 1097 Шакимова Милана F 2007 Питерка 00:16:41

5 1253 Раскалиева Амина F 2009 Питерка 00:17:03
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